
 

 

IFK Göteborg Klubbtävling i FIH 27/2-2021 
Startlista 
 
P17 
 
60m 
Philip Ågren    2000 
Lucas Lorentzon  2003 
Nils Barkander  2004 
Anthon Bokelund-Singh 2004 
Alex Apelgrim   2004 
Tristan Heno   2004 
 
200m 
Philip Ågren   2000 
Lucas Lorentzon  2003 
Robin Turan   2004 
Anthon Bokelund-Singh 2004 
 
Längd 
Olof Rydberg   1999 
Oden Grahn-Goles  2004 
Nils Brakander  2004 
Benjamin Sander  2005 
Linus Wahl   2005 
 
Tresteg 
Axel Enefeldt  2005 
Linus Wahl   2005 
 
Höjd  
Viktor Kruse   2003 
Oden Grahn-Goles  2004 
Adrihan Alsér-Pryce  2004 
Axel Enefeldt   2005 
Benjamin Sander  2005 
 
Kula 
Benjamin Sander  2005 
 
 
P15 
 
60m 
Albin Edin   2006 
Filip Novak   2006 
Hugo Kündig   2006 
Ludvig Maechel  2006 
Kristoffer Eneman  2006 
Joel Pettersson  2007 
Markus Eklund  2007 
Måns Eklund   2007 
Noah Tholson   2007 
Vilgot Smedberg  2007 
Samuel Rasmusson  2007 
Axel Rogö   2007 
 

200m 
Ludvig Maechel  2006 
Albin Edin   2006 
Filip Novak   2006 
Erik Toll   2006 
Samuel Rasmusson  2007 
Joel Pettersson  2007 
Måns Eklund   2007 
Vilgot Smedberg  2007 
 
60m häck 
Albin Örnborg   2006 
Albin Edin   2006 
 
1000m 
Ludvig Meachel  2006 
 
Längd 
Filip Novak   2006 
Ludvig Maechel  2006 
Kristoffer Eneman  2006 
Albin Örnborg   2006 
Rasmus Arnell   2007 
Markus Eklund  2007 
Vilgot Smedberg  2007 
Joel Pettersson  2007 
Samuel Rasmusson  2007 
 
Tresteg 
Albin Örnborg   2007 
 
Höjd 
Erik Toll   2006 
Nils Norrby   2007 
Gustav Karlsson  2007 
 
Stav 
Kristoffer Eneman  2006 
Axel Widerberg  2006 
Axel Rogö   2007 
Markus Eklund  2007 
 
Kula 
Erik Toll   2006 
Rasmus Arnell   2007 
Noah Tholson   2007 
 
P13 
 
60m 
Hugo Edin   2008 
Melvin Woxneborn  2008 
Adrian Krantz   2009 
Kevin Turan   2009 
Oliver Hedin   2009 
Alexander Ahlin  2009 
 



 

 

200m 
Melvin Woxneborn  2008 
Kevin Turan   2009 
 
800m 
Sebastian Siering  2008 
 
60m häck 
Sebastian Siering  2008 
Edvin Örnborg   2008 
Björn Roth   2009 
César Skoglund  2009 
Herman Ryding  2009 
Adrian Krantz   2009 
 
Längd 
Hugo Edin   2008 
Max Woxneborn  2008 
Edvin Örnborg   2008 
Adrian Krantz   2009 
Isak Axelsson   2009 
Kevin Turan   2009 
Oliver Hedin   2009 
Alexander Ahlin  2009 
Herman Ryding  2009 
Björn Roth   2009 
 
Tresteg 
Edvin Örnborg   2008 
 
Höjd 
Sebastian Siering  2008 
Herman Ryding  2009 
Björn Roth   2009 
Oliver Hedin   2009 
 
Kula 
Hugo Edin   2008 
Isak Axelsson   2009 
Alexander Ahlin  2009 
 
P11 
 
60m 
Gustav Waborg  2010 
Kasper Palmås  2010 
Ludvig Cederfalk  2010 
Lucas Andersson  2010 
Filip Mannerström  2011 
Erik Axelsson   2011 
 
200m 
Gustav Waborg  2010 
 
60m häck 
William Keen   2010 
Erik Axelsson   2011 

Längd 
Ludvig Cederfalk  2010 
Gustav Waborg  2010 
Kasper Palmås  2010 
William Keen   2010 
 
Höjd 
Ludvig Cederfalk  2010 
Gustav Waborg  2010 
Lucas Andersson  2010 
Hjalmar Hjort   2010 
 
Kula 
William Keen   2010 
Hjalmar Hjort   2010 
Filip Mannerström  2011 
 
F17 
 
60m 
Siri Hahn   2000 
Linnea Bohlin   2004 
Isabelle Lessmark  2004 
Filippa Palmås  2004 
Ida Kühnel-Papilla  2004 
Amanda Lennartsson  2005 
Ivana Pekic   2005 
Isabella Petrucic  2005 
 
200m 
Alicia Carleberg  2002 
Amanda Lennartsson  2005 
Ivana Pekic   2005 
 
Längd 
Viktoria Karlsson  1999 
Ivana Pekic   2005 
 
Höjd 
Moa Cornéer   2005 
Engla Nilsson   2005 
Jonna Säwström  2005 
 
F15 
 
60m 
Kajsa Roth   2006 
Isabelle Rydén  2006 
Emilia Emilsson  2007 
Vera Nordwall   2007 
Isabelle Bou Naaman  2007 
Linnea Johansson  2007 
Jill Klint   2007 
 
200m 
Alice Hjort   2007 
Emilia Emilsson  2007 



 

 

Siri Provci   2007 
Emma Nordahl-Viera  2007 
Vera Nordwall   2007 
 
1000m 
Alva Thunberg   2006 
Lovisa Emanuelsson  2006 
Siri Provci   2007 
Lina Sandström  2007 
 
60m häck 
Kajsa Roth   2006 
Lisa Erkfeldt   2007 
Alice Hjort   2007 
Vera Thiringer Coster  2007 
Linnea Johansson  2007 
 
Höjd 
Emma Nordahl-Viera  2007 
Isabelle Bou Naaman  2007 
Vera Nordwall   2007 
Jill Klint   2007 
 
Längd 
Alva Thunberg   2006 
Vera Thiringer Coster  2007 
Emma Nordahl-Viera  2007 
Lisa Erkfeldt   2007 
Emilia Emilsson  2007 
Alice Hjort   2007 
Linnea Johansson  2007 
Jill Klint   2007 
 
Tresteg 
Alva Thunberg   2006 
Vera Thiringer Coster  2007 
Lisa Erkfeldt   2007 
 
Stav 
Kajsa Roth   2006 
 
Kula 
Lina Sandström  2007 
Isabelle Bou Naaman  2007 
 
F13 
 
60m 
Olivia Bogeblad  2008 
Lina Ulmstedt 
Tova Lindkvist   2008 
Noomi Emanuelsson  2008 
Klara Gellberg   2008 
Alice Stigåker   2008 
Isabella Siering  2009 
Ellen Bäckman  2009 
Emilia Mannerström  2009 

Linnea Sverlander   2009 
Frida Karlsson   2009 
Gabriella Larsson  2009 
Amanda Rinman  2009 
Johanna Delin   2009 
Nora Ekeblad   2009 
Nike Emanuelsson  2009 
Alice Lindblad   2009 
Cornelia Frost Baldock 2009 
Athina Ringfeldt  2009 
Ebba Wikström  2009 
Olivia Johansson  2009 
 
200m 
Elin Larsson   2008 
Ebba Holmén   2008 
Nora Ekeblad   2009 
Ellen Bäckman  2009 
Emilia Mannerström  2009 
Ebba Wikström  2009 
Amanda Rinman  2009 
Saga Boström   2009 
Johanna Delin   2009 
 
800m 
Tova Lindkvist   2008 
Nike Emanuelsson  2009 
Alice Lindblad   2009 
Linnea Holmén  2009 
Athina Ringfeldt  2009 
 
60m häck 
Ebba Holmén   2008  
Elin Larsson    2008  
Lina Ulmstedt    2008  
Linnea Holmén   2009  
Paulina Pappi    2009  
Rut Litsne    2009  
Nora Ekeblad    2009 
 
Längd 
Klara Gellberg   2008 
Olivia Bogeblad  2008 
Tova Lindkvist   2008 
Frida Ahnér   2008 
Alice Stigåker   2008 
Gabriella Larsson  2009 
Linnéa Holmén  2009 
Saga Boström   2009 
Rut Litsne   2009 
Cornelia Frost Baldock 2009 
Ebba Wikström  2009 
Johanna Delin   2009 
Isabella Siering  2009 
Frida Karlsson   2009 
Emilia Mannerström  2009 
Olivia Johansson  2009 



 

 

Höjd 
Annie Säwström  2008 
Frida Ahnér   2008 
Elin Larsson   2008 
Amanda Rinman  2009 
Paulina Pappi   2009 
Athina Ringfeldt  2009 
Linnea Sverlander  2009 
Isabella Siering  2009 
Ellen Bäckman  2009 
 
Tresteg 
Annie Säwström  2008 
Klara Gellberg   2008 
Olivia Bogeblad  2008 
Alice Stigåker   2008 
Paulina Pappi   2009 
Rut Litsne   2009 
 
Stav 
Ebba Holmén   2008 
Alice Lindblad   2009 
 
Kula 
Noomi Emanuelsson  2008 
Matilda Skoglund  2008 
Frida Ahnér   2008 
Saga Boström   2009 
Cornelia Frost Baldock 2009 
Olivia Johansson  2009 
 
F11 
 
60m 
Signe Provci   2010 
Signe Alexandersson  2010 
Lykke Nyström  2010 
Alysia Molholland  2010 
Ester Johansson  2010 
Isa Litsne   2011 
Molly Emilsson  2011 
 
200m 
Alysia Molholland  2010 
Ester Johansson  2010 
Lykke Lindblom  2010 
 
600m 
Signe Provci   2010 
Lykke Nyström  2010 
Julia Arnell   2010 
 
60m häck 
Ellen Stolt Perlbo  2010 
Lykke Nyström  2010 
Signe Alexandersson  2010 
Isa Litsne   2011 

 
Längd 
Ellen Stolt Perlbo  2010 
Signe Provci   2010 
Signe Alexandersson  2010 
Molly Emilsson  2010 
Alysia Moholland  2010 
Ester Johansson  2010 
Lykke Lindblom  2010 
Julia Arnell   2010 
Isa Litsne   2011 
 
Höjd 
Ellen Stolt Perlbo  2010 
Lykke Lindblom  2010 
Julia Arnell   2010 
 
Kula 
Molly Emilsson  2010 
 
 
 
 


